
Field Education Calendar  
2025-2026  

 

 Date Day Event 

2025 

June 9 Monday Summer Administrative Agreements and Learning Covenant Due 

August 20 Wednesday Summer Field Education Evaluations Due 

September 24 Wednesday Fall FE Registration Forms Due 

September 29 Monday Final Date to Submit “Previous Ministry Work Petition Form” 

October 1 Wednesday CPE Learning Session 

October 1 Wednesday CPE Application for Spring 2025 Due 

October 1 Wednesday Fall Administrative Agreement and Learning Covenant Due 

November 5 Wednesday CPE Application for Summer 2025 Due 

December 3 Wednesday Fall Field Education Evaluation Due 

  

2026 

February 11 Wednesday Spring Administrative Agreement and Learning Covenant Due 

February 11 Wednesday Spring FE Registration Forms Due 

March 30 Monday CPE Applications for Fall 2025 Due 

May 6 Wednesday Graduating Seniors – Field Education Grade emailed into FE Office 

May 6 Wednesday Spring Field Education Evaluation Due 

June 3 Wednesday Summer Administrative Agreement and Learning Covenant Due 

June 3 Wednesday Summer Registration Form Due 

August 19 Wednesday Summer Field Education Evaluations Due 

      

Revised 3/25 


